Philips
Semiconductors
PCA9541
2-to-1 I2C master selector with
interrupt logic and reset
2003 Dec 02
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
Product data

PCA95412-to-1 I2C master selector with interrupt logic and reset
2003 Dec 02 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGES TEMPERATURE RANGE ORDER CODE TOPSIDE MARK DRAWING NUMBER
16-Pin Plastic SO -40 to +85 °C PCA9541D/01 PCA9541D/01 SOT109-1
16-Pin Plastic TSSOP -40 to +85 °C PCA9541PW/01 9541/01 SOT403-1
16-Pin Plastic HVQFN -40 to +85 °C PCA9541BS/01 41/1 SOT629-1
16-Pin Plastic SO -40 to +85 °C PCA9541D/02 PCA9541D/02 SOT109-1
16-Pin Plastic TSSOP -40 to +85 °C PCA9541PW/02 9541/02 SOT403-1
16-Pin Plastic HVQFN -40 to +85 °C PCA9541BS/02 41/2 SOT629-1
16-Pin Plastic SO -40 to +85 °C PCA9541D/03 PCA9541D/03 SOT109-1
16-Pin Plastic TSSOP -40 to +85 °C PCA9541PW/03 9541/03 SOT403-1
16-Pin Plastic HVQFN -40 to +85 °C PCA9541BS/03 41/3 SOT629-1
Standard packing quantities and other packaging data is available at www.philipslogic.com/packaging.
PIN CONFIGURATION
1
2